Phase Rel
Armored Bench Test Cable Assemblies
Better Value for RF & Microwave Components
SRFS Teleinfra Test Cable Assembly
sales@srfsteleinfra.in -2-
Phase Rel        SRFS Teleinfra Test Cable Assemblies to 110 GHz

4) Length of cable assemblies
5) Connectors of the assemblies in one set or pair
How to Order PhaseRel
M=Male
F=Female
AL Armor
PL230P-185M185F-1M-A
Cable P/N
PL180P
PL230P
PL360P
PL380P
PL520P
Connector
185=1.85mm
24=2.4mm
292=2.92mm
etc
    Length
SRFS Teleinfra
Add: Plot no 10 Shiv Vihar A Block Najafgarh Nala Road
Vikasnagar Uttam Nagar New Delhi-110059